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4™ Giornata Circuito Aquasport

CONEGLIANO, Domenica 24/02/2019 - 14:55
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Pos Cognome e Nome

FRESCHET DAVIDE
PASE GIANLUCA
ZANATTA LUCA
GARBIN MARCO
CALESSO ELVIS

SECH GIOVANNI
GRANZOTTO STEFANO
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ZAIA ALESSANDRO
ZANATA MICHELE
VANIN MAURO

12 FAVATA DAVIDE

13 RAMINELLI MARCO

14 POSTIGLIONE RENATO
15 GEROMEL GIULIANO

el
= o

16 BELLAGAMBA UMBERTO GIOVANNI

17 LAZZARATO MASSIMO
18 COSTACURTA LUCA
19 MARIOTTI FABIO

CHISINI GRANZOTTO GIACOMO

Anno

1986
1986
1993
1992
1988
1994
1990
1992
1987
1963
1968
1989
1992
1967
1976
1963
1966
1976
1963
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ITA
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ITA

RISULTATI COMPLETI

100 Misti - Assoluti Maschi

Societa

RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO S.S.D. rl

A.R.C.A. S.S.D.aRL
ATLANTIC SPORT S.S.D. ARL
AR.CA. SS.D.aRL
CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE
ASD VIRIBUS UNITIS
CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE
ASD VIRIBUS UNITIS

AR.CA. SS.D.aRL
ATLANTIC SPORT S.S.D. ARL
SSD STILE LIBERO SRL
CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE
AR.CA. SS.D.aRL

A.R.C.A. S.S.D.aRL
RONCADENUOTO S.S.D. ar.l.
CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE
PIAVE NUOTO
RONCADENUOTO S.S.D. ar.l.

RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO S.S.D. 1l

Foglion. 1
09/02/2020

Serie
M25-M30-M35-M40... IN POI

FINALE Punti

01:04.2
01:05.8
01:10.6
01:12.6
01:14.8
01:16.6
01:17.1
01:17.6
01:20.7
01:22.5
01:23.3
01:23.8
01:32.1
01:32.3
01:33.3
01:33.8
01:37.2
01:42.5
01:48.5
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Risultati disponibili on-line nel sito www.natatoria.com
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